Chart indicates when classes are on for each course throughou

English Department - Time Chart (Year 1-4)

Semester

Numbers indicate the number of periods or minutes of the hour.

2, 2021.

Pastoral Apologetics &1 Hom 2 Pem- Pel. Belia & English R & C i HE : Teo.2 | Greek 1 | OT Survey 2 & NT Survey Spiritual Choir FE
Ministry | Interfaith | (zoom) “RSEHZA | bangunan Dewasa 1,3,4,6 ! . ! (zoom) | ! oo Discipline
I 1 \['] Music & Art Komuniti Group A/B [ [ ! ! I (zoom) |
H H Peformance : H H : : :
[ [ [ [ I I I I
Classroom 132 ! 133 ! mc/zoom LH 13-4 13-5 LH ! 13-3 o ReJZOOM | 13y i L3-1 I zoom ! 13-5 13-4 ZOOM Chapel L3-3
Credit Hours P 2 ! 2 2 2 3 1 ! 3 ! 3 ! 3 ! 3 r 3 1 1 1
Lecturer Ha 1 Jaewoo | Ngui Karl Barnabas Joy Karl ! S Joe 1 Joseph 1 TuckSeon 1 Aaron | FG parent|  Karl
Malvene, | Malvene, | Malvene, Melina, Tk S BM Yr2, [BM Yr1,Malvene Yr3,2,1 e HES BMYr2, | Adriene, | VoonFah, | Davina | Yr 3,2,1 Yr 2,1 Yr
Year of student Han, | Lasiah | Han, Voon Fah %, Malvene Malvene | ED-YiPing, | Y b Melina | Lasiah | Helen, Chee | | 4,3,2,1
Adriene 1 H + VoonFah 4 ED.fif ‘ : . .
i i i i i i i i
Start dates TJul § 30-Jun i 2-Jul 30-Jun 30-Jun 29-Jun 29-Jun i 29-n & 30-Jun 30-Jun | 29-un | 5-Jul R 30-Jun | 30-Jun 2-Jul
Thu 8.00- | Wed 7.30- iFri 8.00-9.45am| Wed 8.00-9.45am | Wed 10.50- [Tue 8.55-11.40am| Tue 2.30-4.30pm | Tue 7.00- | Wed 8.55- | Wed 8.00- | Tue 7.00- | Mon 6.30- | Thu 7.00- | Fri 25/6 (7.30-9.20pm) Wed | Wed 2.30] Fri 2.30-
10.45am ;  9.20pm  iSat 18/9 (8.55- 11.40am Sat 24/7,16/10 | Sat 10, 17,31/7; +  9.45pm; & 11.40am 10.45am 1 9.45pm i 9.05pm  : 9.45pm :Sat 26/6 (8.00am-12.30pm; 1.30- 11.50am-| 4.00pm | 4.00pm
Day/ [ I 10.45am) (Tcreelh duing | (8.55-11.40am) | (8.55-10.45am) | [ Sat 11,25/91 ! ! ! 4.20pm) 12.35pm
Time i i e i i (855- | i i i
H H : H 11.40am) & : : :
1 1 [ [ 1 | | |
45 | 1500 | 30 30 15 45 15§ 2250 i 45 45] 2250 | 2250 i 2250 | 1 15 15
Date Day - - -
25-Jun Fri l - - - - - - - 0.2 0.2 - - -
2% | Sat Seminars - - E B - B - 0.8 0.8 N B _
27-Jun Sun - - - - - - - - - -
28-Jun Mon - - - - - - - - - -
29-Jun | Tue Class begin - - 3 1 150 - - 150 - - -
30-Jun | Wed 100 2 1 - - - 3 3 0.1 1 -
1-ul Thy 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
2-Jul Fri 2 - - - - - - - - - 1
3-Jul Sat - - - - - - - - - -
4-Jul Sun - - - - - - - - - -
5-Jul Mon - - - - - - - 150 - - -
6-Jul Tue - - 3 1 150 - - 150 - - -
7-Jul Wed Chaplaincy 100 2 1 - - - 3 3 0.1 1 -
8-Jul Thy M&E 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
9-Jul Fri 2 - - - IO - - - - - 1
10-Jul Sat - - L 1 L - - - - - -
11-Jul Sun - - - - - - - - - -
12-Jul Mon - - - - - - - 150 - - -
13-Jul Tue - - 3 1 150 - - 150 - - -
140 | Wed S. Affairs . 100 2 1 - - - 3 3 0.1 1 -
15-Jul Thy Faculty Exco 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
16-Jul Fri 2 - - - - - - - - - 1
17-Jul Sat - - - - - - - -
18-Jul Sun - - - - - - - -
19-Jul Mon - - - - L 150 - - -
20-Jul Tue Hari Raya Haii - - X - - .. 150 - - -
21-Jul Wed Counseling 100 2 1 - - - 3 3 0.1 1 -
22-Jul Thu 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
23-Jul Fri 2 - - - - - - - - - 1
24-Jul Sat - - - - - - - - -
25-Jul Sun - - - - - - - - - -
26-Jul Mon - - - - - - - 150 - - -
27-Jul Tue - - 3 1 150 - - 150 B B B
28-Jul | Wed 100 2 1 - - - 3 3 0.1 1 -
29-Jul Thu Curriculum 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
30-Jul Fri 2 - - - - - - - - 1
31-Jul Sat - - - 1 L - - - - - -
1-Avg Sun - - - - - - - - - -
2-Aug Mon - - - - - - - 150 - - -
3-Aug Tue - - 3 1 150 - - 150 B B B
4-Aug___| Wed | Online Ministry 100 2 1 - - - 3 3 0.1 1 -
5-Aug Thu 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
6-Aug Fri 2 - - - - - - - - - 1
7-Aug Sat - - - - - - - - - -
8-Aug Sun - - B - - - - - - B
9-Aug Mon - - - o - - o 150 - - -
10-Aug Tue Awal Muharam - - X x ... 150, - -1 .. 150 - - B
11-Aug | Wed 100 2 1 - - - 3 3 0.1 1 -
12-Aug Thu Academic 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
13-Aug Fri Publication 2 - - - - - - - - - 1
14-Aug Sat - - - - - = - o - -
15-Aug Sun - - - - - - - - = =
VSTV YV
17 pem [ T
T8 fun el Mid Semester Break
D0 Auie Exi 19/8 : Faculty
21 e | oo
25 e | o
22 e | hian
24-Avg | Tue - - 3 1 150 - - 150 B B B
25-Aug | Wed 100 2 1 - - - 3 x 0.1 1 -
BMGC MPU
26-Aug Thu 24-28/8 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
27-Avg Fri 2 - - - - - - - - - 1
28-Aug Sat - - - - - . - N - -
29-Aug Sun - - - - - . - N - -
30-Aug Mon - - - o - . - 150 N - -
31-Aug Tue National Day - - X x too_.._..1s50: - - x - - -
1Sep | Wed 100 2 1 - - - 3 3 0.1 x -
2-Sep Thu Grad.Photo taking 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
3-Sep Fri 2 - - - - - - - - - 1
4-Sep Sat - - - - - . - N - -
5-Sep Sun - - B N R B N N N N
6-Sep Mon : : - - - - - 150 - - -
7-Sep Toe [ sem1 /22 : : 3 1 150 : : 150 : - -
8-Sep | Wed week; 100 2 1 - - - 3 3 0.1 1 -
9-Sep Thu 8/9 : S.Affairs 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
105ep | Fri 9/9:M&E 2 - - - - - - - - . 1
11-Sep Sat - - B N R B N N N
12-Sep Sun - - B N R B N N N N
13-Sep | Mon - - - - - - - 150 - - -
14-5ep | Tue :2: ;{9‘ EGC MI"U" - - 3 1 150 - - 150 - B -
15:5ep | Wed |, "/ Re":";“ 100 2 1 - - - 3 x 0.1 M B
16-Sep Thu_[16/9: Malaysia Day - - - - - - - x - - -
17-Sep Fri - - - - - - - - - 1
18-Sep Sat 1 - - - - - - - - - -
19-5ep | Sun - - - - - B - B B B
20-Sep | Mon - - - - - - - 150 - - -
21-Sep | Tue - - 3 1 150 - - 150 - - -
22-Sep | Wed Chaplaincy 100 2 1 - - - 3 3 0.1 1 -
23Sep | Th Faculty Exco 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
24-Sep Fri 2 - - - - - - - - - 1
25-Sep | Sat - - - - - - - - -
26-Sep | Sun B B - - - - - B _ _
27-Sep | Mon - - - - - - - 150 - - -
28Sep | Tue : : 3 1 150 : : 150 : - -
29-Sep | Wed 100 2 1 - - - 3 3 0.1 1 -
30-Sep Thu Staff 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
1-Oct Fri 2 - - - - - - - - - 1
2-Oct Sat TYT Birthday - - - - - - - - - -
3-Oct Sun - - - - - - - - - -
4-Oct Mon : : - - - - - 150 - - -
5-Oct Tue - - 3 1 150 - - 150 - - -
600 | wed|¥ s‘/"l 78 Teachers Day 100 2 1 - - - 3 3 0.1 1 B
7-Oct Thu week 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
8-Oct Fri 2 - - - - - - - - - 1
9-Oct Sat - - - - - - - - - -
10-Oct Sun - - - - - - - - - -
11-0ct | Mon - - - - - - - 150 - B B
12:0ct | Tue - - 3 1 150 - - 150 - - -
13-0ct | Wed 100 2 1 - - - 3 3 0.1 1 -
14-Oct Thu Admin 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
15-Oct Fri 2 - L - - - - - - - 1
16-Oct Sat - - ) - - - - - - -
17-Oct Sun - - - B - - - - - _
18:Oct | Mon - - - - - - - 150 - p o
19-Oct Tue Prophet's Birthday - - X X x - - X - 5 5
20-0ct | wed | M s(j’;a’f'““; x x x - - - x x - 1 -
21-0ct | Thu Academic 3 - - - - - - - 150 - - -
22-Oct Fri X - - - - - - - - - -
23-Oct Sat - - - - - - - - - -
24-Oct Sun - - - - - - - - - -
25:0ct | Mon - - - - - - - 150 - B B
26-0ct | Tue X - - 3 - x - - 150 - - -
27-Oct Wed X - - - - X X - 1 -
28-Oct Thu Faculty X - - - - - - - X - - -
29-Oct Fri Christian Min X - - - - - - - - - -
30-Oct Sat BOG - - - - - - -
31-Oct Sun - - - - - - -
1-Nov Mon - - - - - - -
2-Nov Tue | Exam week for non- - - B - - - -
graduan,;
3-Nov Wed | 2/11 : Graduan retreat;
4-Nov Thu 3/11 : Rehearsal;
4/11 : Deepavali;
5-Nov Fri 5/11 : Grad. Dinner;
19/11 : grades
6-Nov Sat Graduation Day
Year end holiday 8/11/2021 - 9/1/2022

|

Notes :

x = No Class/ Not In

')4’/5’/‘)0‘)1




